
 DOC No

Date

SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY

WIRING HARNESS mmUNIT

CUSTOMER

MODEL

REV

Tolerance

P/N

T1-ME-021-A0

B1
2010.2.23

FC-EX-S10

600W

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

550

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

1

48

5
150

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

150

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

550

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

1

48

5
150

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+12V2YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

150

4+4P Splitable Housing

WST P4-I42002K3B+P4-I42002K4B

 or Equavilent

- 15

+30 mm

24 12

13 1

-12VBLUEUL1007 AWG20

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

DC-ONGREENUL1007 AWG20

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG20

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

PGGRAYUL1007 AWG20

+5VsbPURPLEUL1007 AWG18

+12VYELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG20

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG18

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12VYELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

550

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG26



 DOC No

Date

SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY

WIRING HARNESS mmUNIT

MODEL

REV

Tolerance

P/N

T1-ME-021-A0

B1
2010.2.23

FC-EX-S10

CUSTOMER

600W

570

1

36

4

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

600

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

1

48

5

Splitable Housing(6+2)

WST P6-I42002K21 & P2-I4200K13A

COLOR:BLACK

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-7

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-6

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-5

+12VYELLOWUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-3

+12VYELLOWUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-1

+12VYELLOWUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-2

Sense0BLACKUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-8

Sense1BLACKUL1007 AWG18 PCI-E-4
connected

6+2P PCI-E pin assignment table

- 15

+30 mm
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 DOC No

Date

SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY

WIRING HARNESS mmUNIT

MODEL

REV

Tolerance

P/N

T1-ME-021-A0

B1
2010.2.23

FC-EX-S10

CUSTOMER

600W

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

400

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

100

100

150

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

500

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

100

100

150

400

Serial ATA 90°

100

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

150

15

1

Serial ATA
15

1

15

1

100

+5VREDUL1007 AWG22

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG22

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG22

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG22

500

Serial ATA 90°

100

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

+3.3VORANGEUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

150

15

1

Serial ATA
15

1

15

1

100

150

+5VREDUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

GNDBLACKUL1007 AWG18

+12V1YELLOWUL1007 AWG18

150

- 15

+30 mm


